
Romjulstreffen 2016 Målselv Skytterlag 

 

Sammenlagt Klasse 3-5 
1 Tom Marius Gjertsen 

Kalvik 
Trondenes 50 47 50  99  246 1

4* 

 

2 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 50 49 48  97  244 9*  
3 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 50 46 49  99  244 8*  
4 Tor-Erik Fossli Målselv 50 48 50  96  244 6*  
5 June Jørgensen Falken 50 47 48  98  243 7*  
6 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 50 47 50  95  242 9*  
7 Gro Bjerregaard Bardu 50 48 48  96  242 7*  
7 Atalie Pedersen Åsane/Hordvik 50 47 49  96  242 7*  
9 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik 49 48 48  97  242 4*  
10 Bjørn Toldnes Storsteinnes 50 44 49  98  241 1

0* 

 

11 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 50 44 48  99  241 7*  
12 Oscar Naimak Storfjord 50 48 49  92  239 7*  
13 Sebastian Toldnes Storsteinnes 50 47 46  96  239 4*  
14 Knut Nesset Øvre Målselv 50 46 47  95  238 6*  
15 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 44 50  93  237 6*  
16 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal 50 47 47  92  236 7*  
17 Knut Einar Rubbås Øvre Målselv 48 46 48  94  236 5*  
18 Harald Lundnes Nedre Målselv 50 42 46  97  235 7*  
19 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 49 44 47  95  235 2*  
20 Geir Bjerregaard Bardu 50 45 47  92  234 6*  
21 Dagfinn Harald 

Grønvoll 
Målselv 50 45 45  94  234 6*  

22 Stian Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv 50 41 48  95  234 5*  
23 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 49 44 49  92  234 5*  
24 Bengt Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv 49 46 46  93  234 3*  
25 Magne Gamst Målselv 49 43 48  94  234 2*  
26 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord 48 47 48  91  234 1*  
27 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 48 44 46  95  233 5*  
28 Jan-Kato Utby 

Bjørnsund 
Bardu 50 41 48  93  232 5*  

29 Tony Rubbås 
Jacobsen 

Målselv 50 42 46  94  232 5*  

30 Hans D. Lockert Balsfjord 50 42 45  94  231 5*  
31 Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv 50 45 47  89  231 4*  
32 Loyd Olaf Nilsen Storsteinnes 48 44 47  92  231 3*  
33 Yngvar Fossland Nedre Målselv 49 39 49  93  230 8*  
34 Tor Viggo Gamst Brøstadbotn 49 42 47  92  230 4*  
35 Marthe Olsen 

Lundnes 
Sem 50 44 48  88  230 3*  

36 Trond Erlend 
Magnussen 

Målselv 50 35 47  95  227 5*  

37 Silje Christine Iversen Storfjord 49 38 48  92  227 4*  
38 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 49 41 46  84  220 4*  
39 Lars Tore Hanssen Målselv 49 40 47  84  220 2*  

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd 
Håkon-Elias Berntsen Målselv 42 44 46  84 216 2* Gjenstand 

Ini Sofie Einarsen Falken 45 40 43  88 216 2* Gjenstand 

Lucas Engseth Målselv 38 38 41  81 198 0* Gjenstand 

Alexander Hakvåg Målselv 46 41 48  79 214 1* Gjenstand 

Jørgen Flage Jacobsen Målselv 49 47 48  94 238 6* Gjenstand 

Ervin Johansen Målselv 48 44 49  91 232 5* Gjenstand 



Vegard Jørgensen Målselv 46 47 47  91 231 1* Gjenstand 

Frida Kaspersen Brøstadbotn 44 43 45  95 227 2* Gjenstand 

Solveig Lorentzen Målselv 38 41 44  83 206 1* Gjenstand 

Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 38 47 45  90 220 2* Gjenstand 

Julie Pleym Ribe Målselv 47 45 47  90 229 2* Gjenstand 

Mari Helgesen Reinton Gisund 46 47 44  93 230 2* Gjenstand 

Eivind Helgesen Reinton Gisund 46 46 48  97 237 6* Gjenstand 

Tom-Andre Rognli Målselv 39 36 33  63 171 0* Gjenstand 

Rebecca Horn Scarlett Målselv 46 46 49  91 232 2* Gjenstand 

Ole William L. Skoland Målselv 45 43 41  87 216 0* Gjenstand 

Emilie Sundquist Falken 46 45 44  87 222 2* Gjenstand 

Tarald Winje Gisund 46 46 48  93 233 4* Gjenstand 

Klasse R 15 Skudd 
1 Emma - C. S. - 

Holmebukt 
Nedre Målselv 50 47 50 147 2* Kr 102 

2 Vegard Mathias Grønås 
Sollie 

Nedre Målselv 46 49 50 145 6* Kr  72 

3 Andrea Melkild Nedre Målselv 49 49 47 145 4* Kr  60 
4 Ine Winter Nilssen Falken 49 48 47 144 5* Kr  48 
5 Sondre Settemsdal 

Sivertsen 
Målselv 48 49 47 144 3* Kr  43 

6 Tobias Ferdinand 
Rubbås 

Øvre Målselv 49 50 45 144 2*  

7 William Gerhard 
Poschadel 

Falken 46 48 49 143 3*  

8 Emil Dalhaug Storsteinnes 44 48 48 140 2*  
9 Ida Sofie Nikolaisen Bjørnen og Vestre 

Målselv 

47 45 46 138 3*  

10 Synne Lundnes Nedre Målselv 41 48 46 135 1*  
11 Sigurd Henriksen Målselv 42 47 44 133 1*  
12 Celine Henriksen Falken 42 43 47 132 0*  
13 Tobias Grønås Sollie Nedre Målselv 46 42 41 129 1*  

Klasse ER 15 Skudd 
1 Trygve Andreas Aasland Øvre Målselv 50 50 50 150 1

0* 

Kr  99 

2 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv 50 50 50 150 8* Kr  82 
3 Trygve Arild-Hanssen Målselv 50 49 50 149 9* Kr  65 
4 Oscar Stagrum Ottem Tromsø 50 49 50 149 7* Kr  59 
5 Even Berntsen Målselv 49 50 50 149 4* Kr  53 
6 Sigurd Helberg Bardu 50 48 50 148 6* Kr  42 
7 Erlend Gamst Lyngen 48 50 50 148 3*  
8 Øyvin Møllebakken Bardu 49 48 49 146 4*  
9 Viktoria Pleym Ribe Målselv 48 49 49 146 3*  
10 Anders Dalseth Tromsø 48 50 48 146 2*  
10 Ole Dolmseth Øvre Målselv 50 48 48 146 2*  
12 Emma Eliassen Lakselvdal 46 49 50 145 5*  
13 Rebekka Hakvåg Målselv 49 49 47 145 4*  
14 Vebjørn Einarsen Falken 47 50 48 145 3*  
15 Vinjar Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 50 47 48 145 1*  
16 Johannes Helgesen 

Reinton 
Gisund 48 46 44 138 4*  

Klasse J 15 Skudd 
1 Sigve Chrisander 

Iversen 
Storfjord 50 48 50 148 8* Kr  94 

2 Sebastian Meleng 
Blomseth 

Falken 50 47 49 146 3* Kr  56 



3 Malin Nordaas Falken 49 47 49 145 3*  
4 Bendik Steinhaug Storsteinnes 50 45 49 144 7*  
5 Øyvind Stokkland Brøstadbotn 48 45 48 141 3*  
6 Tiril Lundnes Nedre Målselv 46 45 49 140 1*  

Klasse V65 15 Skudd 
1 Svein-Erik Rognli Øvre Målselv 50 50 50 150 7* Kr 138 
2 Jan Erik Strømseng Falken 50 50 50 150 6* Kr 115 
3 Evald Andersen Balsfjord 50 50 49 149 8* Kr  94 
4 Odd Bjørnar Johansen Bjørnen og Vestre 

Målselv 

49 50 50 149 5* Kr  86 

5 Ivar Holm Lyngen 49 48 49 146 5* Kr  57 
6 Eivind Knutsen Tromsø 49 49 48 146 4*  
7 Odd Nilsen Lyngen 50 47 48 145 3*  
8 Otto Vestheim Bjørnen og Vestre 

Målselv 

48 49 46 143 3*  

8 Julie Nymo Johnsen Gisund 47 47 49 143 3*  
10 Sigmund Olsen Lyngen 49 49 45 143 2*  
11 Ulf Nylund Storsteinnes 48 47 47 142 3*  
12 Hårik Frydenlund Balsfjord 45 47 47 139 1*  
13 Per A. Stakkevold Falken 46 43 49 138 2*  
14 Øystein Myrvoll Storfjord 43 46 47 136 1*  

Klasse V73 15 Skudd 
1 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 50 50 50 150 4* Kr 152 
2 Ole Jakob Olsen Tromsø 50 49 50 149 9* Kr 116 
3 Einar Sollie Nedre Målselv 50 48 50 148 7* Kr  89 
4 Sturle Haugland Bardu 47 50 50 147 6* Kr  71 
5 Baard Forseth Bardu 50 48 49 147 4* Kr  62 
6 Harald Gåre Storsteinnes 49 49 49 147 3*  
6 Torgeir Olsen Kjøpsnes 50 48 49 147 3*  
8 Arvid Brandser Gisund 47 49 50 146 4*  
8 Helmuth Larsen Balsfjord 47 50 49 146 4*  
8 Tore Thomassen Tromsø 49 50 47 146 4*  
11 Bernt Johan Bergum Storsteinnes 50 47 48 145 1*  
12 Olav Sletten Øvre Målselv 49 48 47 144 3*  
13 Einar Nysted Storsteinnes 48 48 47 143 3*  
13 Idar Isaksen Falken 47 48 48 143 3*  

Klasse 1 15 Skudd 
1 Birgit Iversen Storfjord 49 50 50 149 1

1* 

Kr 139 

2 Yngve Wingstad Hærstaben 48 50 50 148 3* Kr 113 
3 Alf Kristoffersen Brøstadbotn 49 49 49 147 3* Kr  93 
4 Solfrid Bekkevold Målselv 50 49 48 147 2* Kr  87 
5 Rino Rubbås Øvre Målselv 47 50 49 146 3* Kr  74 
6 Bernhard Sørli Trondenes 49 47 48 144 4* Kr  54 
7 Stig  Stokkland Brøstadbotn 48 46 49 143 2*  
8 Betsy Winje Gisund 46 48 45 139 5*  
9 Sverre Helgesen Gisund 43 47 48 138 3*  
10 Åslaug Reinton Gisund 45 45 47 137 3*  
11 Trond Harald Eriksen Bjørnen og Vestre 

Målselv 

44 47 46 137 1*  

12 Nicklas Sørensen Gisund 45 45 46 136 1*  
13 Alice Merethe Pedersen Bjerkvik 45 43 44 132 0*  
14 Janne Sørensen Gisund 40 45 46 131 0*  
15 Randi Hansen Brøstadbotn 41 46 43 130 0*  
16 Kenneth Berntsen 

Johansen 
Målselv 46 43 40 129 0*  



Klasse 2 15 Skudd 
1 Thomas Berntsen Målselv 49 50 50 149 7* Kr 185 
2 Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord 49 48 50 147 6* Kr 140 
3 Astrid Gamst Brøstadbotn 50 48 49 147 3* Kr 122 
4 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 49 47 50 146 6* Kr 105 
5 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 50 45 50 145 7* Kr  87 
6 Rolf Larsen Balsfjord 49 48 48 145 5* Kr  79 
7 Øystein Berglund Målselv 50 45 50 145 4* Kr  70 
8 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 47 49 145 3* Kr  61 
8 Monica Åsmo Hansen Gisund 48 48 49 145 3* Kr  61 
10 Viggo Hanssen Bjørnen og Vestre 

Målselv 

46 49 50 145 2*  

11 Jan Viktor Berntsen Målselv 48 47 49 144 6*  
12 Helge Jørgensen Falken 50 45 49 144 5*  
13 Eva Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 49 44 50 143 2*  
14 Espen Tangen Berntsen Målselv 46 48 49 143 1*  
15 Håvard Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 47 46 49 142 5*  
16 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 46 47 49 142 4*  
17 Øystein Henriksen Målselv 50 44 48 142 2*  
17 Bjørn Viggo Ottem Tromsø 49 43 50 142 2*  
19 Stig Anders J Larsen Balsfjord 50 44 48 142 1*  
20 Cathrine Berntsen 

Johansen 
Målselv 46 46 50 142 0*  

21 Judith Camilla Andersen Balsfjord 49 45 47 141 4*  
22 Eva Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv 47 45 49 141 1*  
23 Ann-Elise Eriksen Gisund 48 44 48 140 3*  
24 Stein Tore Larsen Bjørnen og Vestre 

Målselv 

46 44 50 140 2*  

25 Kjell Ole Jørgensen Falken 48 39 48 135 2*  
26 Sondre Arild-Hanssen Målselv 46 42 45 133 2*  

Klasse 3 15 Skudd 
1 Oscar Naimak Storfjord 50 48 49 147 6* Kr 140 
2 Bjørn Toldnes Storsteinnes 50 44 49 143 6* Kr  79 
3 Sebastian Toldnes Storsteinnes 50 47 46 143 3* Kr  61 
4 Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv 50 45 47 142 3*  
5 Stian Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv 50 41 48 139 4*  
6 Yngvar Fossland Nedre Målselv 49 39 49 137 4*  
7 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 49 41 46 136 3*  
8 Lars Tore Hanssen Målselv 49 40 47 136 2*  

Klasse 4 15 Skudd 
1 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 50 47 50 147 6* Kr 160 
2 Atalie Pedersen Åsane/Hordvik 50 47 49 146 5* Kr 130 
3 June Jørgensen Falken 50 47 48 145 3* Kr 108 
4 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal 50 47 47 144 5* Kr  94 
5 Knut Nesset Øvre Målselv 50 46 47 143 5* Kr  79 
6 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord 48 47 48 143 1* Kr  72 
7 Knut Einar Rubbås Øvre Målselv 48 46 48 142 4* Kr  57 
8 Marthe Olsen Lundnes Sem 50 44 48 142 3*  
9 Bengt Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv 49 46 46 141 2*  
10 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 50 45 45 140 3*  
11 Magne Gamst Målselv 49 43 48 140 2*  
12 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 49 44 47 140 2*  
13 Jan-Kato Utby 

Bjørnsund 
Bardu 50 41 48 139 4*  

14 Loyd Olaf Nilsen Storsteinnes 48 44 47 139 3*  
15 Tor Viggo Gamst Brøstadbotn 49 42 47 138 3*  



15 Harald Lundnes Nedre Målselv 50 42 46 138 3*  
17 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 50 42 46 138 3*  
18 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 48 44 46 138 2*  
19 Hans D. Lockert Balsfjord 50 42 45 137 4*  
20 Trond Erlend 

Magnussen 
Målselv 50 35 47 132 3*  

Klasse 5 15 Skudd 
1 Tor-Erik Fossli Målselv 50 48 50 148 5* Kr 139 
2 Tom Marius Gjertsen 

Kalvik 
Trondenes 50 47 50 147 8* Kr 101 

3 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 50 49 48 147 6* Kr  82 
4 Gro Bjerregaard Bardu 50 48 48 146 4* Kr  63 
5 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 50 46 49 145 5*  
6 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik 49 48 48 145 2*  
7 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 44 50 144 6*  
8 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 50 44 48 142 3*  
9 Geir Bjerregaard Bardu 50 45 47 142 2*  
10 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 49 44 49 142 2*  
11 Silje Christine Iversen Storfjord 49 38 48 135 4*  

Klasse V55 15 Skudd 
1 Harry Bjerregaard Bardu 50 50 50 150 9* Kr 162 
2 Bengt Johnsen Målselv 50 46 50 146 3* Kr  98 
3 Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv 48 47 50 145 4* Kr  71 
4 Einar Hansen Storfjord 49 46 50 145 3* Kr  62 
4 Per Myhre Storsteinnes 50 46 49 145 3* Kr  62 
6 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 49 48 48 145 1*  
7 Terje Rubbås Øvre Målselv 50 46 48 144 5*  
8 Torvald Gamst Brøstadbotn 49 47 48 144 5*  
9 Terje Olsen Målselv 49 48 47 144 4*  
10 Tore Winje Målselv 49 48 47 144 3*  
11 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 48 45 50 143 4*  
12 Arthur Nyland Storsteinnes 47 49 46 142 1*  
13 Ingolf Mortensen Lakselvdal 46 47 46 139 3*  

Klasse R 10 Skudd 
1 Andrea Melkild Nedre Målselv 100 100 5* Kr  80 

2 Ine Winter Nilssen Falken  98 98 2* Kr  59 

3 Vegard Mathias Grønås 
Sollie 

Nedre Målselv  97 97 2* Kr  46 

4 Ida Sofie Nikolaisen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv  97 97 1* Kr  42 

5 Sondre Settemsdal 
Sivertsen 

Målselv  96 96 1* Kr  33 

6 Emil Dalhaug Storsteinnes  95 95 1*  

7 Tobias Ferdinand Rubbås Øvre Målselv  95 95 0*  

8 Emma - C. S. - Holmebukt Nedre Målselv  95 95 0*  

9 William Gerhard Poschadel Falken  93 93 1*  

10 Tobias Grønås Sollie Nedre Målselv  93 93 0*  

11 Synne Lundnes Nedre Målselv  91 91 0*  

12 Sigurd Henriksen Målselv  87 87 0*  

13 Celine Henriksen Falken  85 85 0*  

Klasse ER 10 Skudd 
1 Trygve Andreas Aasland Øvre Målselv 100 100 4* Kr  89 

2 Vebjørn Einarsen Falken  99 99 6* Kr  61 

3 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv  99 99 5* Kr  47 

4 Viktoria Pleym Ribe Målselv  99 99 4* Kr  41 

4 Sigurd Helberg Bardu  99 99 4* Kr  41 

4 Oscar Stagrum Ottem Tromsø  99 99 4* Kr  41 



7 Anders Dalseth Tromsø  99 99 3*  

8 Emma Eliassen Lakselvdal  99 99 1*  

8 Øyvin Møllebakken Bardu  99 99 1*  

10 Rebekka Hakvåg Målselv  98 98 2*  

11 Trygve Arild-Hanssen Målselv  96 96 3*  

11 Ole Dolmseth Øvre Målselv  96 96 3*  

13 Vinjar Holmebukt Nedre Målselv  96 96 2*  

14 Even Berntsen Målselv  94 94 1*  

15 Erlend Gamst Lyngen  93 93 3*  

16 Johannes Helgesen 
Reinton 

Gisund  85 85 1*  

Klasse J 10 Skudd 
1 Sigve Chrisander Iversen Storfjord  99 99 6* Kr  75 

2 Bendik Steinhaug Storsteinnes  97 97 3* Kr  45 

3 Sebastian Meleng 
Blomseth 

Falken  97 97 3*  

4 Tiril Lundnes Nedre Målselv  94 94 0*  

5 Malin Nordaas Falken  93 93 1*  

6 Øyvind Stokkland Brøstadbotn  91 91 0*  

Klasse V65 10 Skudd 
1 Svein-Erik Rognli Øvre Målselv 100 100 8* Kr 102 

2 Ivar Holm Lyngen 100 100 6* Kr  84 

3 Otto Vestheim Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv  99 99 5* Kr  66 

4 Ulf Nylund Storsteinnes  98 98 2* Kr  55 

5 Odd Nilsen Lyngen  97 97 4* Kr  43 

6 Eivind Knutsen Tromsø  97 97 2*  

7 Evald Andersen Balsfjord  96 96 2*  

8 Hårik Frydenlund Balsfjord  96 96 1*  

9 Odd Bjørnar Johansen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv  95 95 2*  

10 Per A. Stakkevold Falken  95 95 1*  

11 Øystein Myrvoll Storfjord  95 95 0*  

11 Julie Nymo Johnsen Gisund  95 95 0*  

13 Jan Erik Strømseng Falken  94 94 1*  

14 Sigmund Olsen Lyngen  87 87 2*  

Klasse V73 10 Skudd 
1 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv  99 99 7* Kr 103 

2 Einar Sollie Nedre Målselv  99 99 4* Kr  81 

3 Torgeir Olsen Kjøpsnes  99 99 2* Kr  67 

4 Ole Jakob Olsen Tromsø  98 98 7* Kr  53 

5 Tore Thomassen Tromsø  98 98 3* Kr  46 

6 Sturle Haugland Bardu  98 98 2*  

6 Arvid Brandser Gisund  98 98 2*  

8 Bernt Johan Bergum Storsteinnes  98 98 0*  

9 Helmuth Larsen Balsfjord  96 96 1*  

10 Baard Forseth Bardu  95 95 3*  

10 Idar Isaksen Falken  95 95 3*  

12 Einar Nysted Storsteinnes  95 95 2*  

13 Harald Gåre Storsteinnes  95 95 1*  

14 Olav Sletten Øvre Målselv  93 93 1*  

Klasse 1 10 Skudd 
1 Birgit Iversen Storfjord  98 98 5* Kr  99 

2 Bernhard Sørli Trondenes  98 98 4* Kr  82 

3 Stig  Stokkland Brøstadbotn  96 96 3* Kr  61 

3 Solfrid Bekkevold Målselv  96 96 3* Kr  61 

5 Alf Kristoffersen Brøstadbotn  96 96 1* Kr  56 

6 Yngve Wingstad Hærstaben  94 94 3* Kr  41 



7 Betsy Winje Gisund  94 94 1*  

8 Rino Rubbås Øvre Målselv  93 93 1*  

9 Åslaug Reinton Gisund  92 92 3*  

10 Kenneth Berntsen 
Johansen 

Målselv  91 91 0*  

11 Sverre Helgesen Gisund  89 89 0*  

12 Nicklas Sørensen Gisund  86 86 0*  

13 Janne Sørensen Gisund  84 84 0*  

14 Randi Hansen Brøstadbotn  83 83 0*  

15 Trond Harald Eriksen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv  81 81 0*  

16 Alice Merethe Pedersen Bjerkvik  79 79 0*  

Klasse 2 10 Skudd 
1 Judith Camilla Andersen Balsfjord  99 99 5* Kr 117 

2 Jan Viktor Berntsen Målselv  98 98 4* Kr  94 

3 Rolf Larsen Balsfjord  98 98 3* Kr  82 

4 Espen Tangen Berntsen Målselv  98 98 2* Kr  77 

5 Thomas Berntsen Målselv  97 97 2* Kr  65 

5 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv  97 97 2* Kr  65 

7 Stein Tore Larsen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv  96 96 2* Kr  54 

7 Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord  96 96 2* Kr  54 

9 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv  95 95 3* Kr  42 

10 Øystein Berglund Målselv  95 95 3*  

11 Astrid Gamst Brøstadbotn  95 95 1*  

12 Håvard Holmebukt Nedre Målselv  95 95 1*  

13 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv  94 94 2*  

14 Stig Anders J Larsen Balsfjord  94 94 2*  

15 Monica Åsmo Hansen Gisund  94 94 0*  

16 Herdis Berntsen Målselv  93 93 2*  

17 Eva Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv  93 93 1*  

18 Helge Jørgensen Falken  93 93 0*  

19 Kjell Ole Jørgensen Falken  92 92 1*  

20 Øystein Henriksen Målselv  92 92 0*  

21 Viggo Hanssen Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv  90 90 2*  

22 Eva Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv  90 90 1*  

23 Bjørn Viggo Ottem Tromsø  88 88 2*  

24 Ann-Elise Eriksen Gisund  87 87 1*  

25 Cathrine Berntsen 
Johansen 

Målselv  87 87 0*  

26 Sondre Arild-Hanssen Målselv  84 84 0*  

Klasse 3 10 Skudd 
1 Bjørn Toldnes Storsteinnes  98 98 4* Kr  94 

2 Sebastian Toldnes Storsteinnes  96 96 1* Kr  62 

3 Stian Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv  95 95 1* Kr  44 

4 Yngvar Fossland Nedre Målselv  93 93 4*  

5 Oscar Naimak Storfjord  92 92 1*  

6 Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv  89 89 1*  

7 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv  84 84 1*  

8 Lars Tore Hanssen Målselv  84 84 0*  

Klasse 4 10 Skudd 
1 June Jørgensen Falken  98 98 4* Kr 119 

2 Harald Lundnes Nedre Målselv  97 97 4* Kr  94 

3 Atalie Pedersen Åsane/Hordvik  96 96 2* Kr  75 

4 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv  95 95 3* Kr  62 

5 Lars A. Nymo Gisund  95 95 3* Kr  56 

6 Trond Erlend Magnussen Målselv  95 95 2* Kr  50 

7 Knut Nesset Øvre Målselv  95 95 1* Kr  44 



8 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu  95 95 0*  

9 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv  94 94 3*  

10 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv  94 94 2*  

11 Hans D. Lockert Balsfjord  94 94 1*  

12 Knut Einar Rubbås Øvre Målselv  94 94 1*  

13 Magne Gamst Målselv  94 94 0*  

14 Bengt Sollie Nyheim Nedre Målselv  93 93 1*  

14 Jan-Kato Utby Bjørnsund Bardu  93 93 1*  

16 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal  92 92 2*  

17 Tor Viggo Gamst Brøstadbotn  92 92 1*  

18 Loyd Olaf Nilsen Storsteinnes  92 92 0*  

19 Kathrine Johansen Balsfjord  91 91 0*  

20 Marthe Olsen Lundnes Sem  88 88 0*  

Klasse 5 10 Skudd 
1 Tom Marius Gjertsen Kalvik Trondenes  99 99 6* Kr  94 

2 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv  99 99 4* Kr  75 

3 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv  99 99 3* Kr  62 

4 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal  97 97 3* Kr  44 

5 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik  97 97 2*  

6 Gro Bjerregaard Bardu  96 96 3*  

7 Tor-Erik Fossli Målselv  96 96 1*  

8 Frode Hanssen Målselv  93 93 0*  

9 Geir Bjerregaard Bardu  92 92 4*  

10 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv  92 92 3*  

11 Silje Christine Iversen Storfjord  92 92 0*  

Klasse V55 10 Skudd 
1 Harry Bjerregaard Bardu  99 99 4* Kr  89 

2 Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv  97 97 2* Kr  65 

3 Tore Winje Målselv  96 96 0* Kr  52 

4 Bengt Johnsen Målselv  95 95 3* Kr  43 

5 Terje Olsen Målselv  95 95 1* Kr  38 

5 Per Myhre Storsteinnes  95 95 1* Kr  38 

7 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv  94 94 1*  

8 Einar Hansen Storfjord  93 93 1*  

9 Arthur Nyland Storsteinnes  93 93 1*  

10 Ingolf Mortensen Lakselvdal  92 92 2*  

11 Herulf Berntsen Målselv  92 92 1*  

12 Terje Rubbås Øvre Målselv  90 90 1*  

13 Torvald Gamst Brøstadbotn  90 90 1*  
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     Øvre Målselv sk.l.    
     Postboks 69    
         
     9335 ØVERBYGD    
    
    
Trygve Andreas Aasland (ER) 250 250   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 150 Kr 99  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 100 Kr 89 Kr 188     
    
Terje Rubbås (V55) 234 234     
    
Tor Magne Svendli (3) 231 231     
    
Jostein Rubbås-Risvik (4) 242 242   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 147 Kr 160  
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 95 Kr 62 Kr 222     
    
Eva Rubbås-Risvik (2) 236 236     
    
Tobias Ferdinand Rubbås (R) 239 239     
    
Rino Rubbås (1) 239 239   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 146 Kr 74 Kr 74     
    
Knut Einar Rubbås (4) 236 236   
     Nr 7 15 Skudd 142 Kr 57 Kr 57     
    
Knut Nesset (4) 238 238   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 143 Kr 79  
     Nr 7 10 Skudd 95 Kr 44 Kr 123     
    
Ole Dolmseth (ER) 242 242     
    
Svein-Erik Rognli (V65) 250 250   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 150 Kr 138  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 100 Kr 102 Kr 240     
    
Olav Sletten (V73) 237 237     
    
12 deltagere  Totalt Kr 904,- 
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     Målselv sk.l.    
     Postboks 1247    
         
     9326 BARDUFOSS    
    
    
Alexander Hakvåg (ASP) 214 214   
     Nr Alexander Hakvåg 25 
Skudd 

214 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1   

    
Klaus-Arne Olsen (5) 244 244   
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 99 Kr 62 Kr 62     
    
Rebekka Hakvåg (ER) 243 243     
    
Tore Winje (V55) 240 240   
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 96 Kr 52 Kr 52     
    
Tore Knut Larsen (3) 220 220     
    
Johannes Fagerheim (V73) 249 249   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 150 Kr 152  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 99 Kr 103 Kr 255     
    
Leiv-Ivar Berglund (V55) 237 237     
    
Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll (4) 234 234     
    
Sondre Grønvoll (ER) 249 249   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 150 Kr 82  
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 99 Kr 47 Kr 129     
    
Terje Olsen (V55) 239 239   
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 95 Kr 38 Kr 38     
    
Espen Tangen Berntsen (2) 241 241   
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 98 Kr 77 Kr 77     
    
Jan Viktor Berntsen (2) 242 242   
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 98 Kr 94 Kr 94     
    
Even Berntsen (ER) 243 243   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 149 Kr 53 Kr 53     
    
Trond Erlend Magnussen (4) 227 227   
     Nr 6 10 Skudd 95 Kr 50 Kr 50     
    
Thomas Berntsen (2) 246 246   
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     Nr 1 15 Skudd 149 Kr 185  
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 97 Kr 65 Kr 250     
    
Anne Vedøy Nordmo (2) 242 242   
     Nr 8 15 Skudd 145 Kr 61  
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 97 Kr 65 Kr 126     
    
Tony Rubbås Jacobsen (4) 232 232     
    
Viktoria Pleym Ribe (ER) 245 245   
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 99 Kr 41 Kr 41     
    
Sveinung Kvamme (5) 241 241   
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 99 Kr 75 Kr 75     
    
Solfrid Bekkevold (1) 243 243   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 147 Kr 87  
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 96 Kr 61 Kr 148     
    
Jørgen Flage Jacobsen (ASP) 238 238   
     Nr Jørgen Flage Jacobsen 25 
Skudd 

238 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Tor Olav Gravrok (2) 241 241   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 146 Kr 105  
     Nr 9 10 Skudd 95 Kr 42 Kr 147     
    
Sigurd Henriksen (R) 220 220     
    
Øystein Henriksen (2) 234 234     
    
Herdis Berntsen (2) 238 238   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 145 Kr 87 Kr 87     
    
Cathrine Berntsen Johansen (2) 229 229     
    
Bengt Johnsen (V55) 241 241   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 146 Kr 98  
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 95 Kr 43 Kr 141     
    
Herulf Berntsen (V55) 237 237     
    
Tor-Erik Fossli (5) 244 244   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 148 Kr 139 Kr 139     
    
Kenneth Berntsen Johansen (1) 220 220     
    
Magne Gamst (4) 234 234     
    
Stein Hugo Berntsen (5) 234 234     
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Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen (R) 240 240   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 144 Kr 43  
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 96 Kr 33 Kr 76     
    
Frode Hanssen (5) 237 237     
    
Trygve Arild-Hanssen (ER) 245 245   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 149 Kr 65 Kr 65     
    
Lars Tore Hanssen (3) 220 220     
    
Sondre Arild-Hanssen (2) 217 217     
    
Øystein Berglund (2) 240 240   
     Nr 7 15 Skudd 145 Kr 70 Kr 70     
    
Tor Inge Berntsen (2) 236 236     
    
Vegard Jørgensen (ASP) 231 231   
     Nr Vegard Jørgensen 25 
Skudd 

231 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Tom-Andre Rognli (ASP) 171 171   
     Nr Tom-Andre Rognli 25 
Skudd 

171 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo (ASP) 220 220   
     Nr Ragnhild Vedøy Nordmo 
25 Skudd 

220 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Solveig Lorentzen (ASP) 206 206   
     Nr Solveig Lorentzen 25 
Skudd 

206 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Julie Pleym Ribe (ASP) 229 229   
     Nr Julie Pleym Ribe 25 
Skudd 

229 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Rebecca Horn Scarlett (ASP) 232 232   
     Nr Rebecca Horn Scarlett 25 
Skudd 

232 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Lucas Engseth (ASP) 198 198   
     Nr Lucas Engseth 25 Skudd 198 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Håkon-Elias Berntsen (ASP) 216 216   
     Nr Håkon-Elias Berntsen 25 
Skudd 

216 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
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Ole William L. Skoland (ASP) 216 216   
     Nr Ole William L. Skoland 25 
Skudd 

216 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Ervin Johansen (ASP) 232 232   
     Nr Ervin Johansen 25 Skudd 232 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
49 deltagere  Totalt Kr 2175,- 



Romjulstreffen 2016 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

28-29.12.2016  

Oppgjørsark Åsane/Hordvik sk.l. 

Lians - Polar - Kontordesign - Focus Interiør 

Nye Troms - Storegga 
14:12 - 30.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Åsane/Hordvik sk.l.    
     Postboks 61 Ulset    
         
     5872 BERGEN    
    
    
Atalie Pedersen (4) 242 242   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 146 Kr 130  
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 96 Kr 75 Kr 205     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 205,- 
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     Bjerkvik sk.l.    
     Postboks 121    
         
     8531 BJERKVIK    
    
    
Alice Merethe Pedersen (1) 211 211     
    
Anders Kruhaug (5) 242 242     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 
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     Bardu sk.l.    
     Postboks 90    
         
     9365 BARDU    
    
    
Jan-Kato Utby Bjørnsund (4) 232 232     
    
Baard Forseth (V73) 242 242   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 147 Kr 62 Kr 62     
    
Sturle Haugland (V73) 245 245   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 147 Kr 71 Kr 71     
    
Tor Jostein Jenssen (4) 235 235     
    
Gro Bjerregaard (5) 242 242   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 146 Kr 63 Kr 63     
    
Harry Bjerregaard (V55) 249 249   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 150 Kr 162  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 99 Kr 89 Kr 251     
    
Geir Bjerregaard (5) 234 234     
    
Sigurd Helberg (ER) 247 247   
     Nr 6 15 Skudd 148 Kr 42  
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 99 Kr 41 Kr 83     
    
Øyvin Møllebakken (ER) 245 245     
    
9 deltagere  Totalt Kr 530,- 
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     Storsteinnes sk.l.    
     Postboks 168    
         
     9059 STORSTEINNES    
    
    
Bernt Johan Bergum (V73) 243 243     
    
Einar Nysted (V73) 238 238     
    
Arthur Nyland (V55) 235 235     
    
Harald Gåre (V73) 242 242     
    
Bendik Steinhaug (J) 241 241   
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 97 Kr 45 Kr 45     
    
Ulf Nylund (V65) 240 240   
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 98 Kr 55 Kr 55     
    
Emil Dalhaug (R) 235 235     
    
Loyd Olaf Nilsen (4) 231 231     
    
Per Myhre (V55) 240 240   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 145 Kr 62  
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 95 Kr 38 Kr 100     
    
Sebastian Toldnes (3) 239 239   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 143 Kr 61  
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 96 Kr 62 Kr 123     
    
Bjørn Toldnes (3) 241 241   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 143 Kr 79  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 98 Kr 94 Kr 173     
    
11 deltagere  Totalt Kr 496,- 
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     Bjørnen og Vestre Målselv 
sk.l. 

   

     Postboks 50    
         
     9329 MOEN    
    
    
Odd Bjørnar Johansen (V65) 244 244   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 149 Kr 86 Kr 86     
    
Viggo Hanssen (2) 235 235     
    
Ida Sofie Nikolaisen (R) 235 235   
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 97 Kr 42 Kr 42     
    
Stein Tore Larsen (2) 236 236   
     Nr 7 10 Skudd 96 Kr 54 Kr 54     
    
Otto Vestheim (V65) 242 242   
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 99 Kr 66 Kr 66     
    
Trond Harald Eriksen (1) 218 218     
    
6 deltagere  Totalt Kr 248,- 
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     Tromsø sk.l.    
     Postboks 5262    
         
     9285 TROMSØ    
    
    
Ole Jakob Olsen (V73) 247 247   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 149 Kr 116  
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 98 Kr 53 Kr 169     
    
Anders Dalseth (ER) 245 245     
    
Eivind Knutsen (V65) 243 243     
    
Tore Thomassen (V73) 244 244   
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 98 Kr 46 Kr 46     
    
Bjørn Viggo Ottem (2) 230 230     
    
Oscar Stagrum Ottem (ER) 248 248   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 149 Kr 59  
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 99 Kr 41 Kr 100     
    
6 deltagere  Totalt Kr 315,- 



Romjulstreffen 2016 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

28-29.12.2016  

Oppgjørsark Balsfjord sk.l. 

Lians - Polar - Kontordesign - Focus Interiør 

Nye Troms - Storegga 
14:12 - 30.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

    
    
     Balsfjord sk.l.    
     Postboks 112    
         
     9049 NORDKJOSBOTN    
    
    
Rolf Larsen (2) 243 243   
     Nr 6 15 Skudd 145 Kr 79  
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 98 Kr 82 Kr 161     
    
Stein Are Nøstvik (2) 243 243   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 147 Kr 140  
     Nr 7 10 Skudd 96 Kr 54 Kr 194     
    
Kathrine Johansen (4) 234 234   
     Nr 6 15 Skudd 143 Kr 72 Kr 72     
    
Evald Andersen (V65) 245 245   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 149 Kr 94 Kr 94     
    
Judith Camilla Andersen (2) 240 240   
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 99 Kr 117 Kr 117     
    
Hårik Frydenlund (V65) 235 235     
    
Helmuth Larsen (V73) 242 242     
    
Hans D. Lockert (4) 231 231     
    
Stig Anders J Larsen (2) 236 236     
    
9 deltagere  Totalt Kr 638,- 
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     Lakselvdal sk.l.    
         
     Norselvegen 7    
     9020 TROMSDALEN    
    
    
Ingolf Mortensen (V55) 231 231     
    
Børre Pedersen (5) 244 244   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 147 Kr 82  
     Nr 4 10 Skudd 97 Kr 44 Kr 126     
    
Truls Pedersen (4) 236 236   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 144 Kr 94 Kr 94     
    
Emma Eliassen (ER) 244 244     
    
4 deltagere  Totalt Kr 220,- 
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     Kjøpsnes sk.l.    
     Postboks 86    
         
     8591 KJØPSVIK    
    
    
Torgeir Olsen (V73) 246 246   
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 99 Kr 67 Kr 67     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 67,- 
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     Storfjord sk.l.    
     V/Jonn-Arne Iversen    
     Brennaveien    
     9046 OTEREN    
    
    
Oscar Naimak (3) 239 239   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 147 Kr 140 Kr 140     
    
Birgit Iversen (1) 247 247   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 149 Kr 139  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 98 Kr 99 Kr 238     
    
Sigve Chrisander Iversen (J) 247 247   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 148 Kr 94  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 99 Kr 75 Kr 169     
    
Einar Hansen (V55) 238 238   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 145 Kr 62 Kr 62     
    
Silje Christine Iversen (5) 227 227     
    
Øystein Myrvoll (V65) 231 231     
    
6 deltagere  Totalt Kr 609,- 
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     Brøstadbotn sk.l.    
     v/ Torvald Gamst    
     Finnefjellveien 210    
     9311 BRØSTADBOTN    
    
    
Frida Kaspersen (ASP) 227 227   
     Nr Frida Kaspersen 25 Skudd 227 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1   
    
Torvald Gamst (V55) 234 234     
    
Astrid Gamst (2) 242 242   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 147 Kr 122 Kr 122     
    
Tor Viggo Gamst (4) 230 230     
    
Øyvind Stokkland (J) 232 232     
    
Stig  Stokkland (1) 239 239   
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 96 Kr 61 Kr 61     
    
Randi Hansen (1) 213 213     
    
Alf Kristoffersen (1) 243 243   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 147 Kr 93  
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 96 Kr 56 Kr 149     
    
8 deltagere  Totalt Kr 332,- 
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     Nedre Målselv sk.l.    
     Yngvar Fossland    
     pb 42    
     9329 MOEN    
    
    
Yngvar Fossland (3) 230 230     
    
Emma - C. S. - Holmebukt (R) 242 242   
     Nr 1 15 Skudd 147 Kr 102 Kr 102     
    
Håvard Holmebukt (2) 237 237     
    
Vinjar Holmebukt (ER) 241 241     
    
Andrea Melkild (R) 245 245   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 145 Kr 60  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 100 Kr 80 Kr 140     
    
Einar Sollie (V73) 247 247   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 148 Kr 89  
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 99 Kr 81 Kr 170     
    
Birger Nyheim (V55) 242 242   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 145 Kr 71  
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 97 Kr 65 Kr 136     
    
Eva Sollie Nyheim (2) 231 231     
    
Bengt Sollie Nyheim (4) 234 234     
    
Stian Sollie Nyheim (3) 234 234   
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 95 Kr 44 Kr 44     
    
Vegard Mathias Grønås Sollie (R) 242 242   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 145 Kr 72  
     Nr 3 10 Skudd 97 Kr 46 Kr 118     
    
Tobias Grønås Sollie (R) 222 222     
    
Harald Lundnes (4) 235 235   
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 97 Kr 94 Kr 94     
    
Synne Lundnes (R) 226 226     
    
Tiril Lundnes (J) 234 234     
    
15 deltagere  Totalt Kr 804,- 
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     Falken sk.l.    
         
     Postboks 211    
     9305 FINNSNES    
    
    
Kjell Ole Jørgensen (2) 227 227     
    
Emilie Sundquist (ASP) 222 222   
     Nr Emilie Sundquist 25 
Skudd 

222 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Helge Jørgensen (2) 237 237     
    
Ini Sofie Einarsen (ASP) 216 216   
     Nr Ini Sofie Einarsen 25 
Skudd 

216 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Celine Henriksen (R) 217 217     
    
Ine Winter Nilssen (R) 242 242   
     Nr 4 15 Skudd 144 Kr 48  
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 98 Kr 59 Kr 107     
    
William Gerhard Poschadel (R) 236 236     
    
Vebjørn Einarsen (ER) 244 244   
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 99 Kr 61 Kr 61     
    
Idar Isaksen (V73) 238 238     
    
Malin Nordaas (J) 238 238     
    
Per A. Stakkevold (V65) 233 233     
    
Jan Erik Strømseng (V65) 244 244   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 150 Kr 115 Kr 115     
    
June Jørgensen (4) 243 243   
     Nr 3 15 Skudd 145 Kr 108  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 98 Kr 119 Kr 227     
    
Sebastian Meleng Blomseth (J) 243 243   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 146 Kr 56 Kr 56     
    
14 deltagere  Totalt Kr 566,- 
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     Trondenes sk.l.    
     Postboks 658    
     Dvergfuruveien 4    
     9486 HARSTAD    
    
    
Bernhard Sørli (1) 242 242   
     Nr 6 15 Skudd 144 Kr 54  
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 98 Kr 82 Kr 136     
    
Tom Marius Gjertsen Kalvik (5) 246 246   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 147 Kr 101  
     Nr 1 10 Skudd 99 Kr 94 Kr 195     
    
2 deltagere  Totalt Kr 331,- 
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     Gisund sk.l.    
     v/ Julie Nymo Johnsen    
     Svartfjellveien 751    
     9372 GIBOSTAD    
    
    
Lars A. Nymo (4) 233 233   
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 95 Kr 56 Kr 56     
    
Arvid Brandser (V73) 244 244     
    
Monica Åsmo Hansen (2) 239 239   
     Nr 8 15 Skudd 145 Kr 61 Kr 61     
    
Julie Nymo Johnsen (V65) 238 238     
    
Tarald Winje (ASP) 233 233   
     Nr Tarald Winje 25 Skudd 233 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  
    
Betsy Winje (1) 233 233     
    
Eivind Helgesen Reinton (ASP) 237 237   
     Nr Eivind Helgesen Reinton 
25 Skudd 

237 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Ann-Elise Eriksen (2) 227 227     
    
Johannes Helgesen Reinton (ER) 223 223     
    
Sverre Helgesen (1) 227 227     
    
Åslaug Reinton (1) 229 229     
    
Mari Helgesen Reinton (ASP) 230 230   
     Nr Mari Helgesen Reinton 25 
Skudd 

230 Gjenstand  Gjenstand*1  

    
Janne Sørensen (1) 215 215     
    
Nicklas Sørensen (1) 222 222     
    
14 deltagere  Totalt Kr 117,- 
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     Hærstaben sk.l.    
         
     Terningmoen    
     2406 ELVERUM    
    
    
Yngve Wingstad (1) 242 242   
     Nr 2 15 Skudd 148 Kr 113  
     Nr 6 10 Skudd 94 Kr 41 Kr 154     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 154,- 
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     Sem sk.l.    
         
     Pb. 81    
     3162 ANDEBU    
    
    
Marthe Olsen Lundnes (4) 230 230     
    
1 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 
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     Lyngen sk.l.    
         
     Stasjonsbakken 5    
     9060 LYNGSEIDET    
    
    
Sigmund Olsen (V65) 230 230     
    
Odd Nilsen (V65) 242 242   
     Nr 5 10 Skudd 97 Kr 43 Kr 43     
    
Ivar Holm (V65) 246 246   
     Nr 5 15 Skudd 146 Kr 57  
     Nr 2 10 Skudd 100 Kr 84 Kr 141     
    
Erlend Gamst (ER) 241 241     
    
4 deltagere  Totalt Kr 184,- 



Romjulstreffen 2016 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

28-29.12.2016  

 Premiesum 

Lians - Polar - Kontordesign - Focus Interiør 

Nye Troms - Storegga 
14:12 - 30.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 



Romjulstreffen 2016 Arrangør:Målselv SKL 

28-29.12.2016  

  

Lians - Polar - Kontordesign - Focus Interiør 

Nye Troms - Storegga 
14:12 - 30.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 


